Age Over
Group All

Female

1 13
Female

1 2

2

3 8

4 11

5 14

6 15
Female

1

2

3 16

4 18
Female

1

2

3

4 10
Female

1 12

2 17
Age Over

Group All

Male

1 9

2 21
Male

1 2

SU Army ROTC Raider Battalion
SU Army ROTC 10k

Mas Time
ter
18 & under
1:00:29

19 - 29
49:21
52:38
54:41
59:24
1:00:33
1:00:46

30 -39
50:22
52:37
1:06:12
1:15:48

40 - 49
53:51
54:25
58:30
59:10

50 & over
59:27
1:07:11

Mas Time
ter
19-29
49:30
1:02:53

30 -39
40:10

October 29, 2016
Age Group Finish

Name

Total: 1
Zoey Kramer

Total: 6
Gretchen Meise
Rebecca Spencer
Jennifer Johnson
Maria Scroggs
Katelyn Pitts

Abigail Briggs-Leonard

Total: 4
Jacqui Crawford
Bonnie Craig
Bethany Geisinger
Nichole Kunkle

Total: 4
Virginia Coover
Tammie Moreland
Julie Perez

Christianna Benner

Total: 2
Sherri Mains
Jennifer Briggs

Name

Total: 2
Ike Hahn
Evan Crider

Total: 4
Scott Robinson

Race

441

450
868
436
862
884
411

417
416
426
443

905
855
859
408

445
410

Race

428
418

907

Age On
Number Race Day

18

27
27
26
25
27
28

32
34
31
39

43
49
47
41

53
54

Age On
Number Race Day

23
23

33

Age
Group

18 & under

19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29
19-29

30-39
30-39
30-39
30-39

40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49
40 - 49

50 & over
50 & over

Age
Group

19-29
19-29

30-39

City
Shippensburg

Marysville
Newburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Chambersburg
Orrstown

Ickesburg

Shippensburg
Shippensburg
Shippensburg

Shippensburg
Myersville

Shippensburg

Newville
Shippensburg

City

Shade Gap
Chambersburg

Camp Hill

AL

Page 1 of 2
few clouds
light breeze
State Pace/
Mile
PA 9:44
PA 7:57
PA 8:28
PA 8:48
PA 9:34
PA 9:45
PA 9:47
PA 8:06
PA 8:28
PA 10:39
PA 12:12
PA 8:40
MD 8:45
9:25
PA 9:31
PA 9:34
PA 10:49
State Pace/
Mile

PA 7:58
PA 10:07
PA 6:28

Timber Hill
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Age Group Finish
Age Over Mas Time Name Race Age On Age City State Pace/
Group All ter Number Race Day Group Mile
Male 30-39 Total: 4
2 17 56:38 Sean McCarthy 449 37 30-39 Martinsburg Wwv 9:07
3 20 58:54 David Drumheller 419 35 30-39 Shippensburg PA 9:29
4 24 1:06:17  Jeremy Geisinger 427 33 30-39 Shippensburg PA 10:40
Male 40 - 49 Total: 4
1 11 50:35 Constantine Kokos 439 49 40 - 49 Mount Holly Sprin¢ PA 8:08
2 18 57:29 Randy Querry 861 49 40 - 49 New Market MD 9:15
3 22 1:03:19  Bryan Stubbs 850 49 40 - 49 10:11
4 26 1:07:50  David Evans 422 47 40 - 49 Tunkhannock PA 10:55
Male 50-59 Total: 9
1 3 40:25 Ben Leitzel 891 56 50 - 59 Carlisle PA 6:30
2 4 47:07 Warren Corman 415 50 50 - 59 Stewartsville NJ 7:35
3 5 47:46 Michael Wool 880 54 50 - 59 Dillsburg PA 7:41
4 6 48:34 Nicholas Mistishen 853 54 50 - 59 Harrisburg PA 7:49
5 7 48:48 Craig Leisher 444 56 50 - 59 Chambersburg PA 7:51
6 8 48:59 Rodney Small 865 55 50 - 59 Chambersburg PA 7:53
7 10 50:19 Mark Marchione 448 50 50 - 59 Harrisburg PA 8:06
8 12 52:21 Peter Whalen 878 51 50 - 59 Carlisle PA 8:25
9 16 53:49 Hans Meurer 851 57 50 - 59 Hanover MD 8:40
Male 60 - 69 Total: 4
1 13 52:28 Dave McSherry 847 61 60 - 69 Camp Hill PA 8:27
2 14 52:56 Neal Hospelhorn 432 65 60 - 69 Chambersburg PA 8:31
3 23 1:04:04  Tom McCulloh 355 64 60 - 69 Mercersburg PA 10:19
4 25 1:06:26  Alan Chocha 413 66 60 - 69 Chambersburg PA 10:41
Male 70 & over Total: 3
1 15 53:02 Jim Becker 888 74 70 & over  Greencastle PA 8:32
2 19 58:48 Thomas Place 860 71 70 & over  Carlisle PA 9:28
3 27 1:09:19  Randall Pelbe 895 73 70 & over 11:09
P Timber Hill
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